
210 E. Gonzales Street
Seguin TX, 78155City of Seguin

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 119-031 Name:

Status:Type: Resolution Passed

File created: In control:1/23/2019 City Council

On agenda: Final action:2/5/2019 2/5/2019

Title: Resolution authorizing the City Manager to execute change order number 4 in the amount of
$166,080.00 to R.P. Constructors Water / Wastewater Improvement Projects contract; declaring an
effective date - Tim Howe, Director of Water / Wastewater Utilities

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Water-Wastewater Treatment Plant Projects CHANGE ORDER #4 01-24-2019 .pdf, 2. Resolution
approving Change Order No. 4 to RP Constructors Water-Wastewater Plant Contract, 3. Change
Order No. 4 (1).pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedCity Council2/5/2019 1 Pass

Resolution authorizing the City Manager to execute change order number 4 in the amount of $166,080.00 to
R.P. Constructors Water / Wastewater Improvement Projects contract; declaring an effective date - Tim Howe,
Director of Water / Wastewater Utilities

City of Seguin Printed on 5/9/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

